
2013 公共機構體育競技大會‐壁球賽成績 
 

A 組 

 朱曉政 朱鉅明 韋海揚 陳健熙 得分 名次 

朱曉政  
2-0 

3 

2-1 

2 

2-0 

3 
8 1 

朱鉅明 

0-2 

0 
 

0-2 

0 

0-2 

0 
0 4 

韋海揚 

1-2 

1 

2-0 

3 
 

2-0 

3 
7 2 

陳健熙 

0-2 

0 

2-0 

3 

0-2 

0 
 3 3 

 

B 組 

 陳曉疇 梁偉傑 陳華康 得分 名次 

陳曉疇  
0-2 

0 

0-2 

0 
0 2 

梁偉傑 

2-0 

3 
 

2-1 

2 
-- -- 

取消

資格 

陳華康 

2-0 

3 

1-2 

1 
 4 1 

 



賽事  球員  VS  球員    成績 

10  朱曉政  VS  陳曉疇    朱曉政  勝 2:0 

11  韋海揚  VS  陳華康    韋海揚  勝 2:0 

12  陳曉疇  VS  陳華康    陳華康  勝 2:0 

13  朱曉政  VS  韋海揚    韋海揚  勝 2:1 

 

 

冠軍—韋海揚  (環境保護局) 

亞軍—朱曉政  (澳門監獄) 

季軍—陳華康  (澳門金融管理局) 

 


